FORM No. 897 - Oregon Trist Dead Series - PARTIAL BE ONLY FANCE.	STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, ORTGON 87204
91797 11-30-94A10:52 F/:VD PAR	RTIAL RECONVEYANCE Vol. 194 Page 36469
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	S, That the undersigned trustee, or successor trustee, under that
certain trust deed dated December 27	, 19 91, executed and delivered by
Edwin_JCloughIII_AKA_I_JClo	ugh, III, AKA Edvin J. clough as grantor and in which
	is named as beneficiary,
recorded January 15 , 1992 , in Sock/#	at page917
ofKLAMATH deed. or his successor in interest, a written request deed. does hereby, for value received, grant bargai or implied, to the person or persons legal, entitle following described portion of the real property co PARCEL J A parcel of land situate Fracts, in the NW% SW% Section 1, Willamette Meridian, in the County particularly described as follows: Parcel 1 of Minor Land Partition 4 Klamath County Clerk on August 22, Code 43 Map 3909 1CB TL 2500 Code 43 Map 3909 1CB TL 2600 The remaining property described in waid frust de said deed. This partial reconveyance is made with	County, Oregon, having received from the beneficiary under said to recenvey a portion of the real property covered by said trust in, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express ed there to, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the overed by said trust deed, to-wit: ed in Lots 3, 4 and 5, Block 2, Homeland Town ship 39 South, Range 9 East of the y of Klamath, State of Oregon, more the said for Record in the office of
and the neuter and the singular includes the plu IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of the	ned trustee has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its Boerd of Directors.
DATED: November 23 19 94.	BY: parlene & Addington ITS: Secretary
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Trustee
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, we the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,	CORPORATE ACKNCWLEDGMENT
County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) 33. November 23
Personally appeared the above named	No temper 25 Personally appeared Marlene T. Addington she who being duly sworn, did say that the is the Secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	As senTitle&EscrowInc., an Oregon Corp. a c poration, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and seal ad on behalt of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
ment to bevoluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL	Kitzalyn Coursenherry (SEAL)
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	No tar Publicator Oregon () My commission expires: 6-17-97
My commission expires:	COUNTY OF ACCOMPTSION STORES JUNE 27, 1997
	STATE OF OREGON.
το	County of Klamath PAL APP Filed for record at request of:
	Klamath County Title co
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Klamath County Title :0	on this <u>30th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:52</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>MortgageBage 36469</u> . Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Qauline Musiendrie</u> Deputy.
	! Fee, \$10.00